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Principal Vars1ty Softball 2017 Athletic Director
Date Opponent H/A Time
Saturday, February 11" American HS - Pre-Season A 12:00 & 2:00
Friday, February 17 Miami Palmetto Sr. High A JV —4:00/V - 6:00
Tuesday, February 21% Marathon A JV -5:00/V - 7:00
Friday, February 24" Oxbridge H 6:00
Saturday, February 25" Oxbridge H 1:00
Saturday, March 4™ John Carroll Catholic H 10:00 & 12:00
Saturday, March 4" American Senior HS (JV) A 12:00 & 2:00
Wednesday, March 8" Gulliver* A 4:00
Friday, March 10%" Hernando High School H 6:00
Friday, March 10 Island Christian (JV) A 2:00
Saturday, March 11% Hernando High School H 1:00
Tuesday, March 14" Keys Gate* A 3:30
Friday, March 17%" Santa Fe HS H 6:00
Saturday, March 18" Santa Fe HS H 2:00
Vero Beach H 5:00
Santa Fe vs VVero H 12:00
Saturday, March 18" Gulliver (V) A TBD
Saturday, March 25" | Calvary Christian — Mmilitary Night | H 2:00
Saturday, March 25" Marathon (JV) H 11:00 & 4:00
Thursday, March 30" Bayside HS H 7:30
Friday, March 31 Bayside HS H 3:00
Saturday, April 1% Gulliver Prep - Alumni Night H 5:00
Friday, April 7t Riverdale H 7:00
Saturday, April 8" Riverdale H 1:00
Friday, April 14" Marathon - Senior Night H | JV-5:00/V-7:00
Tuesday, April 18™ Island Christian (JV) H 3:00 & 5:30

Head Coach: Jason Garcia — garciakey@bellsouth.net

Principal: Amber Archer Acevedo - Amber.Acevedo@KeysSchools.com

Athletic Director: Neda Jackson - Neda.Jackson@KeysSchools.com

Mascot: “Conchs”
Colors: Crimson & Grey
Phone: 305.293.1549
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